St Johns Crusaders

Name

Nichols, Simon R
Lim, Mark
Hall, Antony C

Palaneappan, Senthil
Murugan

Moore, Geoffrey R
Abbott, Nathan ]
Bowler, Hazel
Payne, David ]
McLean, David E

Performance Score Games

1931
2036
2007

1957

2160
1971
1600
1692
1690

3%
7%
2%

2%

5V,
4,
Y

1
Y2

N W~ 0O

Including
Defaults

87.5%
62.5%
62.5%

62.5%

61.11%
56.25%
50%
33.33%
25%

Excluding
Defaults

87.5%
62.5%
62.5%

62.5%

61.11%
56.25%
50%
33.33%
25%



