St Johns Crusaders

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Nichols, Simon R	1931	3½	4	87.5%	87.5%
Lim, Mark	2036	$7\frac{1}{2}$	12	62.5%	62.5%
Hall, Antony C	2007	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Palaneappan, Senthil Murugan	1957	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Moore, Geoffrey R	2160	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	61.11%	61.11%
Abbott, Nathan J	1971	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	56.25%	56.25%
Bowler, Hazel	1600	1/2	1	50%	50%
Payne, David J	1692	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
McLean, David E	1690	1/2	2	25%	25%